# Haryana State Fencing Association

Sl. No. \_\_\_\_\_

## FORM 2

### ELECTION OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF MANAGING COMMITTEE, HSFA

#### NOMINATION PAPER FOR

| ELECTION AS                       | (NAME OF THE POST) |
|-----------------------------------|--------------------|
| То,                               |                    |
| Sh. Om Parkash, HCS (Retd.)       |                    |
| Returning Officer                 |                    |
| Haryana State Fencing Association |                    |
| Gymkhana Club, Sector 29,         |                    |
| Gurugram (Haryana)                |                    |
| We nominate Shri/Smt/Ms.          |                    |

(name & address), whose name is entered at SI. No. \_\_\_\_\_ in the Electoral College list for the above mentioned post.

2. Our particulars are given below:-

|          | Name | Name of Member<br>District / Unit / Life<br>Member | SI. No. in<br>the electoral<br>College list | Signature |
|----------|------|--|---|-----------|
| Proposer |      |  |   |           |
| Seconder |      |  |   |           |

I, the candidate above named, do hereby give my assent to my nomination for the above post.

Name of the Candidate \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

Name of Member District / Unit / Life Member \_\_\_\_\_

SI. No. in the Electoral College list \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

Place:

Date:

# Haryana State Fencing Association

SI. No. \_\_\_\_\_

### FORM 5

ELECTION OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF MANAGING COMMITTEE, HSFA

#### WITHDRAWAL FORM

То

**Sh. Om Parkash, HCS (Retd.)** Returning Officer Haryana State Fencing Association Gymkhana Club, Sector 29, Gurugram (Haryana)

I, the validly nominated candidate, do hereby give my notice of withdrawal of candidature for the above post.

Name of the Candidate \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Member District / Unit / Life Member \_\_\_\_\_

SI. No. in the Electoral College list \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

Place:

Date:

# Haryana State Fencing Association

ELECTION OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF MANAGING COMMITTEE, HSFA - 2022

## **UNDERTAKING**

#### (For all members enlisted in the Electoral College)

Hereby, I undertake that I am abide by the rules and regulations of Sports Development Code – 2011, Govt. of India and Haryana Society Registration Act 2012. I will follow the guidelines laid down in the said Sports Code & Society Registration Act. I will be solely responsible in case any question arises regarding my nomination or taking part in the AGM/Elections-2022 of Haryana State Fencing Association.

| Name of the Candidate                        |
|--|
| Name of Member District / Unit / Life Member |
| Sl. No. in the Electoral College list        |

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

Place:

Date:

(Only for Govt. Employees)

I solemnly declare that; I have taken permission from my Department/Govt. of Haryana to properly enter the process of Haryana State Fencing Association AGM/Elections-2022 for the term 2022-2025. I will be solely responsible in case any question arises regarding my nomination or taking part in the AGM/Elections-2022 of Haryana State Fencing Association.

Name of the Candidate \_\_\_\_\_\_ Name of Member District / Unit / Life Member \_\_\_\_\_\_ Sl. No. in the Electoral College list \_\_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

Place:

Date: